Past Alumni Association Presidents

Otto Williams

Morris (Jud) Detter
John Moorman

Earl Ditgen

Earl Bozeman

Bob Farney

Jay Ewing

Dorthy Lauver
Marlen Moiser

Gene McKee

Jim Gladden

Harold Stauffer

Jack McGoffin
Wallace Harden

John Griffith

Ralph Moorman
Loren Colle

Keith Burgess

John Gregg

Chester Gantz

Dale Sturgeon

Karen Moorman Clark
Duane R. Phillips
Paralee Wocknitz Morris
June Duncan Gladden
Phyllis Emmitt Richardson
Joann Crabbs Martin
Kenneth Burgess
Susan Hobbs Griffith
Gordon Roth
Johanna Armstrong Harris
Marvin Reiter

Mary Edwards Pate
Julie Crew Combs
Mark Farr

Charles Jones

DiAnn Shuler Bussard
Amy Stauffer Theis
Kristen Kennedy
Karyl Lamb White
Crystal Junk Miller
Roy Show

Kenneth Burgess

Roy Snow

1963
1964-1965
1966
1967-1968
1969
1970
1971-1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980-1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003-2004
2005
2006
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2012



Past Alumni Association Presidents

DiAnn Shuler Bussard
Rita Elliott Wildin
Fred Schultz

Steven Stuart

2013 -2014
2014 - 2015
2015-2018
2018 -



